
A- rækken 01/09 - 2005

nr. par Start Tidl. i dag nr. i alt nr.

1 Else Pedersen - Arne Larsen 66 2 66 3

2 Tove Nedergård - Per Thoft 70 1 70 1

3 Jens Lundberg - Preben Gasque 66 2 66 2

4 Gyda Foldager - Lis Buchwaldt 43 6 43 6

5 Sonja Ledskov - Birte Larsen 63 4 63 4

6 Harry Hansen - Tonny Olsen 52 5 52 5

Torsdags bridge 360

B- rækken 01/09 - 2005

nr. par Start Tidl. i dag nr. i alt nr.

1 Lars Ove Olsen - Ina Bro-Jørgensen 50 6 50 6

2 Elna Johansen - Gunnar Johansen 63 2 63 2

3 Erik Madsen - Oluf Jensen 76 1 76 1

4 Grethe Birk - Sonja Ølgård 57 4 57 4

5 Bende Klausen - Annemarie Grandjean 59 3 59 3

6 Tyge Heilsbye - Birte Simonsen 55 5 55 5

Torsdags bridge 360
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A- rækken 8/9 2005

nr. par Start Tidl. i dag nr. i alt nr.
1 Erik Madsen - Oluf Jensen 1 Ø-V 106 82 5

2 Tove Nedergaard - Per Thoft 3 Ø-V 98 76 6
3 Else Pedersen - Arne Larsen 2 Ø-V 92 87 3
4 Jens Lundberg - Preben Gasque 4 N-S 92 84 4

5 Hanne Pahle - Birte Larsen 4 Ø-V 88 103 1
6 Elna Johansen - Gunnar Johansen 2 N-S 88 75 7
7 Anny Christensen - Jytte Hangaard 3 N-S 84 69 8
8 Anne-Grethe Jensen - Tove Kallenbach 1 N-S 84 96 2

Torsdags klubben 672

B- rækken 8/9 2005

nr. par Start Tidl. i dag nr. i alt nr.
1 Anne Lis Madsen - Inge Mortensen 84 56 4
2 Bende Klausen - Annemarie Grandjean 83 77 2
3 Grethe Birk - Sonja Ølgård 80 38 6

4 Harry Hansen - Alice Jensen 73 45 5
5 Lars Ove Olsen - Ina Bro-Jørgensen 70 78 1
6 Gyda Foldager - Lis Buchwaldt 60 66 3

Torsdags klubben 360
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A- rækken 15/9 2005

nr. par Start Tidl. i dag nr. i alt nr.
1 Hanne Pahle - Birte Larsen 1 Ø-V 191 72 7

2 Bende Klausen - Annemarie Grandjean 3 Ø-V 191 97 3
3 Erik Madsen - Oluf Jensen 2 Ø-V 188 81 4
4 Anne-Grethe Jensen - Tove Kallenbach 4 N-S 180 69 8

5 Else Pedersen - Arne Larsen 4 Ø-V 179 78 5
6 Lars Ove Olsen - Ina Bro-Jørgensen 2 N-S 179 76 6
7 Jens Lundberg - Preben Gasque 3 N-S 176 101 1
8 Tove Nedergård - Per Thoft 1 N-S 174 98 2

Torsdags klubben 672

B- rækken 15/9 2005

nr. par Start Tidl. i dag nr. i alt nr.
1 Elna Johansen - Gunnar Johansen 163 59 3
2 Anne Lis Madsen - Inge Mortensen 162 54 5
3 Anny Christensen - Jytte Hangård 153 77 1

4 Gyda Foldager - Lis Buchwaldt 152 50 6
5 Harry Hansen - Alice Jensen 136 55 4
6 Grethe Birk - Kurt L. Sørensen 133 65 2

Torsdags klubben 360
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A- rækken 22/9 2005
nr. par Start Tidl. i dag nr. i alt nr.

1 Bende Klausen - Annemarie Grandjean 1 Ø-V 288 78 5
2 Jens Lundberg - Preben Gasque 3 Ø-V 277 94 2
3 Tove Nedergård - Per Thoft 2 Ø-V 272 70 7

4 Erik Madsen - Oluf Jensen 4 N-S 269 78 5
5 Hanne Pahle - Birte Larsen 4 Ø-V 263 110 1
6 Anny Christensen - Jytte Hangård 2 N-S 261 62 8
7 Else Pedersen - Arne Larsen 3 N-S 257 92 3

8 Lars Ove Olsen - Ina Bro-Jørgensen 1 N-S 255 88 4
Torsdags klubben 672

B- rækken 22/9 2005

nr. par Start Tidl. i dag nr. i alt nr.
1 Kurt L. Sørensen - Bodil Garding 1 Ø-V 252 84 5
2 Dora Birch - Louisa Andersen 3 Ø-V 252 71 6

3 Anne-Grethe Jensen - Tove Kallenbach 2 Ø-V 249 91 3
4 Elna Johansen - Gunnar Johansen 4 N-S 246 69 7
5 Anne Lis Madsen - Inge Mortensen 4 Ø-V 238 98 2
6 Grethe Birk - Sonja Ledskov 2 N-S 224 68 8

7 Gyda Foldager - Lis Buchwaldt 3 N-S 222 105 1
8 Harry Hansen - Thyge Heilsby 1 N-S 213 86 4

Torsdags klubben 672
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A- rækken 29/9 2005 revideret

nr. par Start Tidl. i dag nr. i alt nr.

1 Hanne Pahle - Birte Larsen 1 Ø-V 373 80 6 453 2
2 Jens Lundberg - Preben Gasque 3 Ø-V 371 83 3 454 1
3 Bende Klausen - Annemarie Grandjean 2 Ø-V 366 80 6 446 3

4 Else Pedersen - Arne Larsen 4 N-S 349 72 8 421 7
5 Lars Ove Olsen - Ina Bro-Jørgensen 4 Ø-V 343 90 2 433 5
6 Tove Nedergård - Per Thoft 2 N-S 342 101 1 443 4
7 Anne-Grethe Jensen - Tove Kallenbach 3 N-S 340 83 3 423 6

8 Erik Madsen - Jytte Hangaard 1 N-S 337 83 3 420 8
Torsdags klubben 672

B- rækken 29/9 2005 revideret

nr. par Start Tidl. i dag nr. i alt nr.
1 Kurt L. Sørensen - Bodil Garding 1 Ø-V 336 85 4 421 3
2 Anne Lis Madsen - Inge Mortensen 3 Ø-V 336 107 2 443 1

3 Gyda Foldager - Lis Buchwaldt 2 Ø-V 327 68 7 395 5
4 Thyge Heilsbo - Sonja Ledskov 4 N-S 323 64 8 387 6
5 Anny Christensen - Anders Christensen 4 Ø-V 323 89 3 412 4
6 Elna Johansen - Gunnar Johansen 2 N-S 315 108 1 423 2

7 Alice Høst - Alice Jensen 3 N-S 299 71 6 370 8
8 Grethe Birk - Sonja Ølgård 1 N-S 294 80 5 374 7

Torsdags klubben 672
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A- rækken 6/10 2005 revideret

nr. par Start Tidl. i dag nr. i alt nr.

1 Jens Lundberg - Preben Gasque 1 Ø-V 454 88 3 542 2

2 Hanne Pahle - Birte Larsen 3 Ø-V 453 105 1 558 1

3 Bende Klausen - Annemarie Grandjean 2 Ø-V 446 71 7 517 5

4 Tove Nedergård - Per Thoft 4 N-S 443 80 5 523 4

5 Anne Lis Madsen - Inge Mortensen 4 Ø-V 443 59 8 502 8

6 Lars Ove Olsen - Ina Bro-Jørgensen 2 N-S 433 102 2 535 3

7 Anne-Grethe Jensen - Jytte Hangaard 3 N-S 423 80 5 503 7

8 Elna Johansen - Gunnar Johansen 1 N-S 423 87 4 510 6

Torsdags klubben 672

B- rækken 6/10 2005 revideret

nr. par Start Tidl. i dag nr. i alt nr.

1 Kurt L. Sørensen - Bodil Garding 1 Ø-V 421 91 3 512 1

2 Else Pedersen - Arne Larsen 3 Ø-V 421 90 4 511 2

3 Jørgen Hangaard - Oluf Jensen 2 Ø-V 420 89 5 509 3

4 Anny Christensen- Anders Christensen 4 N-S 412 92 1 504 4

5 Dora Birch - Alice Høst 4 Ø-V 407 64 8 471 6

6 Gyda Foldager - Thyge Heilsby 2 N-S 395 92 1 487 5

7 Grethe Birk - Sonja Ølgård 3 N-S 374 67 7 441 8

8 Birte Scharling - Alice Jensen 1 N-S 370 87 6 457 7

Torsdags klubben 672
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A- rækken 13/10 2005 revideret

nr. par Start Tidl. i dag nr. i alt nr.

1 Hanne Pahle - Birte Larsen 1 Ø-V 558 78 7 636 1

2 Jens Lundberg - Preben Gasque 3 Ø-V 542 89 4 631 3

3 Lars Ove Olsen - Ina Bro-Jørgensen 2 Ø-V 535 100 2 635 2

4 Tove Nedergård - Per Thoft 4 N-S 523 81 5 604 6

5 Bende Klausen - Annemarie Grandjean 4 Ø-V 517 79 6 596 7

6 Kurt L. Sørensen - Bodil Garding 2 N-S 512 93 3 605 5

7 Else Pedersen - Arne Larsen 3 N-S 511 104 1 615 4

8 Elna Johansen - Gunnar Johansen 1 N-S 510 48 8 558 8

Torsdags klubben 672

B- rækken 13/10 2005 revideret

nr. par Start Tidl. i dag nr. i alt nr.

1 Jørgen Hangaard - Oluf Jensen 1 Ø-V 509 75 7 584 3

2 Sonja Ledskov - Thyge Heilsby 3 Ø-V 504 102 2 606 1

3 Anne-Grethe Jensen - Tove Kallenbach 2 Ø-V 503 81 4 584 3

4 Anne Lis Madsen - Inge Mortensen 4 N-S 502 83 3 585 2

5 Gyda Foldager - Lis Buchwaldt 4 Ø-V 487 79 5 566 5

6 Dora Birch - Alice Høst 2 N-S 471 76 6 547 7

7 Annelise Hansen - Alice Jensen 3 N-S 457 104 1 561 6

8 Grethe Birk - Sonja Ølgård 1 N-S 441 72 8 513 8

Torsdags klubben 672
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A- rækken 27/10 2005 revideret

nr. par Start Tidl. i dag nr. i alt nr.
1 Hanne Pahle - Birte Larsen 1 Ø-V 636 92 3 728 2
2 Lars Ove Olsen - Ina Bro-Jørgensen 3 Ø-V 635 99 1 734 1
3 Jens Lundberg - Preben Gasque 2 Ø-V 631 93 2 724 3
4 Else Pedersen - Arne Larsen 4 N-S 615 83 5 698 4
5 Kurt L. Sørensen - Bodil Garding 4 Ø-V 605 78 6 683 6
6 Tove Nedergård - Per Thoft 2 N-S 604 88 4 692 5
7 Bende Klausen - Annemarie Grandjean 3 N-S 596 67 8 663 7
8 Anny Christensen-Anders Christensen 1 N-S 588 72 7 660 8

Torsdags klubben 672

B- rækken 27/10 2005 revideret

nr. par Start Tidl. i dag nr. i alt nr.
1 Anne Lis Madsen - Inge Mortensen 1 Ø-V 585 92 3 677 3
2 Anne-Grethe Jensen - Tove Kallenbach 3 Ø-V 584 114 1 698 1
3 Erik Madsen - Oluf Jensen 2 Ø-V 584 100 2 684 2
4 Gyda Foldager - Lis Buchwaldt 4 N-S 566 81 4 647 4
5 Harry Hansen - Alice Jensen 4 Ø-V 561 79 5 640 5
6 Elna Johansen - Gunnar Johansen 2 N-S 558 74 6 632 6
7 Dora Birch - Alice Høst 3 N-S 547 73 7 620 7
8 Grethe Birk - Sonja Ølgård 1 N-S 513 59 8 572 8

Torsdags klubben 672
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A- rækken 3/11 2005 revideret

nr. par Start Tidl. i dag nr. i alt nr.

1 Lars Ove Olsen - Ina Bro-Jørgensen 1 Ø-V 734 83 6 817 1

2 Hanne Pahle - Birte Larsen 3 Ø-V 728 87 3 815 2

3 Jens Lundberg - Jytte Hangaard 2 Ø-V 724 86 4 810 3

4 Else Pedersen - Arne Larsen 4 N-S 698 107 1 805 4

5 Anne-Grethe Jensen - Tove Kallenbach 4 Ø-V 698 73 7 771 7

6 Tove Nedergård - Per Thoft 2 N-S 692 84 5 776 5

7 Erik Madsen - Oluf Jensen 3 N-S 684 89 2 773 6

8 Kurt S. Sørensen - Bodil Garding 1 N-S 683 63 8 746 8

Torsdags klubben 672

B- rækken 3/11 2005 revideret

nr. par Start Tidl. i dag nr. i alt nr.

1 Anne Lis Madsen - Inge Mortensen 1 Ø-V 677 79 5 756 2

2 Bende Klausen - Annemarie Grandjean 3 Ø-V 663 68 8 731 4

3 Anny Christensen-Anders Christensen 2 Ø-V 660 106 1 766 1

4 Gyda Foldager - Lis Buchwaldt 4 N-S 647 99 2 746 3

5 Harry Hansen - Alice Jensen 4 Ø-V 640 78 6 718 5

6 Elna Johansen - Gunnar Johansen 2 N-S 632 77 7 709 6

7 Dora Birch - Alice Høst 3 N-S 620 85 3 705 7

8 Grethe Birk - Sonja Ølgaard 1 N-S 572 80 4 652 8

Torsdags klubben 672

Sidst opdateret 03.11.2005

Side 9 af 13

oprettet til pdf-arkiv den 16.04.2014



A- rækken 10/11 2005 revideret

nr. par Start Tidl. i dag nr. i alt nr.

1 Lars Ove Olsen - Ina Bro-Jørgensen 1 Ø-V 817 96 1 913 1

2 Hanne Pahle - Birte Larsen 3 Ø-V 815 76 7 891 3

3 Jens Lundberg - Elise Lundberg 2 Ø-V 810 78 6 888 4

4 Else Pedersen - Arne Larsen 4 N-S 805 87 3 892 2

5 Tove Nedergård - Per Thoft 4 Ø-V 776 91 2 867 5

6 Erik Madsen - Oluf Jensen 2 N-S 773 86 4 859 6

7 Anne-Grethe Jensen - Tove Kallenbach 3 N-S 771 75 8 846 8

8 Anny Christensen-Anders Christensen 1 N-S 766 83 5 849 7

Torsdags klubben

B- rækken 10/11 2005 revideret

nr. par Start Tidl. i dag nr. i alt nr.

1 Anne Lis Madsen - Inge Mortensen 1 Ø-V 756 95 3 851 2

2 Gyda Foldager - Lis Buchwaldt 3 Ø-V 746 107 1 853 1

3 Kurt L. Sørensen - Bodil Garding 2 Ø-V 746 100 2 846 3

4 Bende Klausen - Annemarie Grandjean 4 N-S 731 75 5 806 4

5 Harry Hansen - Asger Rasmussen 4 Ø-V 718 64 8 782 6

6 Elna Johansen - Gunnar Johansen 2 N-S 709 90 4 799 5

7 Dora Birch - Alice Høst 3 N-S 705 74 6 779 7

8 Grethe Birk - Sonja Ølgård 1 N-S 652 67 7 719 8

Torsdags klubben
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A- rækken 17/11 2005 revideret

nr. par Start Tidl. i dag nr. i alt nr.

1 Lars Ove Olsen - Ina Bro-Jørgensen 1 Ø-V 913 72 8 985 1

2 Else Pedersen - Arne Larsen 3 Ø-V 892 73 6 965 4

3 Hanne Pahle - Birte Larsen 2 Ø-V 891 73 6 964 5

4 Jens Lundberg - Elise Lundberg 4 N-S 888 97 2 985 1

5 Tove Nedergård - Per Thoft 4 Ø-V 867 104 1 971 3

6 Erik Madsen - Oluf Jensen 2 N-S 859 82 4 941 7

7 Gyda Foldager - Lis Buchwaldt 3 N-S 853 79 5 932 8

8 Anne Lis Madsen - Inge Mortensen 1 N-S 851 92 3 943 6

Torsdags klubben 672

B- rækken 17/11 2005 revideret

nr. par Start Tidl. i dag nr. i alt nr.

1 Anny Christensen-Anders Christensen 1 Ø-V 849 99 2 948 2

2 Anne-Grethe Jensen - Tove Kallenbach 3 Ø-V 846 84 4 930 3

3 Kurt L. Sørensen - Bodil Garding 2 Ø-V 846 107 1 953 1

4 Bende Klausen - Annemarie Grandjean 4 N-S 806 81 5 887 4

5 Elna Johansen - Gunnar Johansen 4 Ø-V 793 86 3 879 5

6 Erik Hansen - Alice Jensen 2 N-S 782 78 7 860 6

7 Dora Birch - Alice Høst 3 N-S 779 57 8 836 7

8 Thyge Heilsby - Sonja Ølgård 1 N-S 719 80 6 799 8

Torsdags klubben 672
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A- rækken 24/11 2005 revideret jl

nr. par Start Tidl. i dag nr. i alt nr.

1 Jens Lundberg - Elise Lundberg 1 Ø-V 985 96 2 1081 1

2 Lars Ove Olsen - Ina Bro-Jørgensen 3 Ø-V 985 91 3 1076 2

3 Tove Nedergård - Per Thoft 2 Ø-V 971 91 3 1062 3

4 Else Pedersen - Arne Larsen 4 N-S 965 97 1 1062 3

5 Birte Larsen - Herluf Petersen 4 Ø-V 964 66 8 1030 5

6 Anne Lis Madsen - Inge Mortensen 2 N-S 943 70 7 1013 7

7 Erik Madsen - Oluf Jensen 3 N-S 941 81 5 1022 6

8 Gyda Foldager - Thyge Heilsbye 1 N-S 932 80 6 1012 8

Torsdags klubben

B- rækken 24/11 2005 revideret jl

nr. par Start Tidl. i dag nr. i alt nr.

1 Kurt L. Sørensen - Bodil Garding 2 Ø-V 953 82 5 1035 3

2 Anny Christensen-Anders Christensen 1 Ø-V 948 103 2 1051 1

3 Anne-Grethe Jensen - Tove Kallenbach 3 Ø-V 930 117 1 1047 2

4 Bende Klausen - Annemarie Grandjean 4 N-S 887 88 3 975 4

5 Elna Johansen - Gunnar Johansen 4 Ø-V 879 71 6 950 5

6 Harry Hansen - Alice Jensen 2 N-S 860 88 3 948 6

7 Dora Birch - Alice Høst 3 N-S 836 70 7 906 7

8 Grethe Birk - Sonja Ølgård 1 N-S 799 53 8 852 8

Torsdags klubben
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A- rækken 1/12 2005

nr. par Start Tidl. i dag nr. i alt nr.

1 Jens Lundberg - Herluf Petersen 1 Ø-V 1081 86 4 1167 2

2 Lars Ove Olsen - Ina Bro-Jørgensen 3 Ø-V 1076 110 1 1186 1

3 Tove Nedergård - Per Thoft 2 Ø-V 1062 94 3 1156 3

4 Else Pedersen - Arne Larsen 4 N-S 1062 83 5 1145 4

5 Hanne Pahle - Birte Larsen 4 Ø-V 1030 97 2 1127 5

6 Erik Madsen - Asger Rasmussen 2 N-S 1022 54 8 1076 8

7 Anne Lis Madsen - Inge Mortensen 3 N-S 1013 65 7 1078 7

8 Gyda Foldager - Lis Buchwaldt 1 N-S 1012 83 5 1095 6

Torsdags klubben 672

B- rækken 1/12 2005

nr. par Start Tidl. i dag nr. i alt nr.

1 Anny Christensen-Anders Christensen 1 Ø-V 1051 106 1 1157 1

2 Anne-Grethe Jensen - Tove Kallenbach 3 Ø-V 1047 106 1 1153 2

3 Kurt L. Sørensen - Bodil Garding 2 Ø-V 1035 81 4 1116 3

4 Bende Klausen - Annemarie Grandjean 4 N-S 975 93 3 1068 4

5 Elna Johansen - Gunnar Johansen 4 Ø-V 950 80 5 1030 5

6 Harry Hansen - Alice Jensen 2 N-S 948 61 8 1009 6

7 Dora Birch - Alice Høst 3 N-S 906 80 5 986 7

8 Grethe Birk - Sonja Ølgård 1 N-S 852 65 7 917 8

Torsdags klubben 672
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